
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

33 Foot minimum will be charged to all boats less than 33 feet. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

50 to 30 amp converters are available for $5 a day  

 

 
 
 

Transient Amenity Fee assessed a 5% tax 

 

 

*Rates and minimum night stays subject to change for special events and holidays   

Updated 12/01/202021 

2022 Transient Rate Sheet 

Transient Rate  Length of Stay 

Daily  $2.45 / FT 1 – 27 nights 

Monthly $34.00 / FT 28 nights or more 

Multi-Hull & Wide Beam Rates 
Transient Rate Length of Stay 

Daily $3.45 / FT 1 – 27 nights 

Monthly $49.00 / FT 28 nights or more 

Electric Charge 
 30 Amps 50 Amps 100  Amps 100 Amp 3 Phase 480v 

Per Day $15 $25 $45 $125 

Per Month $125 $200 $400 $3,250 

Transient Amenity Fee 

Per Day $35 

Per Month $350 

Why Choose Charleston Harbor Marina? 
• 24 hour full service marina with 24 hour security • Protective breakwater and wide concrete docks 

• Free high speed wireless internet access • 10% off at the Estuary Spa 

• Clean shower and laundry facilities • Complimentary morning newspaper and coffee 

• Complimentary in-slip pump outs (Mon., Wed., Fri.) • Conveniently located next to the USS Yorktown 

• Valvtech non-ethanol gasoline and diesel • Charter service available 

• Full service hotels, restaurants, shop, and spa onsite • Harborside Beach for lounging in the sand 

• Adjacent to Patriots Point Links Golf Course • 24 hour fitness center access 

• Access to the Mini Mariners Children’s Program  

• Year round access to the Beach Club pools, hot tub, bocce ball court, & corn hole  

• Expansive pool deck with private cabana access, poolside service and Tiki Bar. 

• 10% off all food & beverage purchased at the Tiki Bar, Reel Bar, Charleston Harbor Fish House, and Bridge Bar. 

• Complimentary shuttle to downtown Charleston and grocery store. (Schedule varies).  

• Free Entry into resort hosted events such as: Party at the Point and Oyster Roasts 

 

 Contact 
Marina: 843-284-7062 

 

Marina@CharlestonHarborResort.com  
 

www.CharlestonHarborMarina.com

  

mailto:Marina@CharlestonHarborResort.com
http://www.charlestonharbormarina.com/
http://www.charlestonharbormarina.com/

